Quick Fact Sheet
IQ Fiber MasterTM
PIM and RF Interference Analyzer
PIM and RF Interference Analysis in the Palm of Your Hand
The IQ Fiber Master MT2780A PIM and RF analyzer is a CPRI-based solution that
provides critical PIM diagnosis across multiple bands and sectors using live
traffic. Utilizing a non-invasive process that allows cell sites to remain active
during testing, this solution uses the CPRI link to analyze RF data and identify

Size 185 mm x 133 mm x 55 mm (2.1 in x 7.3 in x 5.2 in)
Weight 1 kg (2.2 lb)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MS2780A IQ Fiber Master (requires option 0752, min.)
MX280020A IQ Fiber Master Control Software (no cost; download from anritsu.com)
MT2780A-0752  LTE RF Over CPRI (requires MT2780A)
MT2780A-0754 PIM Over CPRI (requires option 0752)
MT2780A-0755 PIM Analytics (requires options 0752 and 0754)
Standard Accessories
Part Number Description
2000-1979-R SM Fiber Optic Cable Kit, 30 cm, Simplex
2000-1980-R MM Fiber Optic Cable Kit, 30 cm, Simplex
2000-1371-R Ethernet cable, 2 m
40-209-R AC power supply (and adapters for local AC line outlets)
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
68-11-R SFP+ (optical module), SM 10.5 Gbps, 1310 nm
68-12-R SFP+ (optical module), MM 10.5 Gbps, 850 nm
68-13-R SFP+ (optical module), SM 9.83 Gbps, 1310 nm
806-16-R Fiber optic cable, 3 m, duplex MM 1.6 mm LC/PC LC/PC 50 µm
806-17-R Fiber optic cable, 3 m, simplex MM 1.6 mm LC/UPC LC/UPC 50 µm
806-18-R Fiber optic cable, 3 m, ruggedized simplex SM LC/UPC LC/UPC
806-19-R Fiber optic cable, 3 m, ruggedized duplex SM LC/UPC LC/UPC
2100-29-R Fiber optic cable, 3 m, simplex SM LC/UPC
2100-30-R Fiber optic cable, 10 m, simplex MM LC-SC
2100-31-R Fiber optic cable, 3 m, duplex SM LC/UPC
971-14-R Ferrule cleaner, 2.5 mm SC
971-15-R Ferrule cleaner, 1.25 mm LC
971-16 Fiber ferrule cleaner
2000-1849-R SFP 4-slot ESD box
2000-1977-R 3-port SM 1310/1550 nm TAP (includes 2000-1979-R)
2000-1978-R 3-port MM 850/1300 nm TAP (includes 2000-1980-R)
2000-1982-R PIM source
2000-1981-R Hard transit case
+7 (495) 956-20-22